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CHALLEMGE ¢ DEF

Rank Competitor(s)

Brooke MclIntosh / Brandon Toste
Camille Perreault / Bryan Pierro

Marine Pouliot / Alexandre Simard
Sophia O Brien-Doerksen / Josh Venema
Mackenzie Ripley / Owen Brawley

Emi Swanson / Raine Eberl

Minel Senses / Samir Andjorin
Véronique Turbide / William St-Louis
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Lia Pereira / James Robart-Morgan
Laura Bergeron / Louis-Marie Labelle
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Asha Gumpinger / Josh Brauner
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Sally Rehorick
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SKATECAMNADA

Date:

1-Dec-2017

2018 Skate Canada Challenge

Pierrefonds Sportplexe, Pierrefonds, QC
November 29, 2017 to December 3, 2017

6:13:02PM

Novice Pair

Category Result Summary
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Points

113.25
110.46
107.38
95.36
93.51
88.05
86.64
83.82
74.09
74.05
63.45

Andrea Derby
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